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Campionatul National Schi Alpin

U16  U14  HC
Slalom

5 Mar 2024
Rezultate Oficiale

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE CRISTEA Florin (ROU)
ASSISTANT REFEREE BURCHIU Andrei (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Sebastian (ROU)
- A - CORLATEAN Ioana (ROU)
- B - BIRO Maja (ROU)
- C - NAGY Jeniffer (ROU)

SELEJEAN Sebastian (ROU)
- A - OANCEA Matei (ROU)
- B - AMBRUS Ioana (ROU)
- C - SZOLT Robert (ROU)

COURSE Olimpica Olimpica
START 1154 m 1154 m
FINISH 1042 m 1042 m
DROP 112 m 112 m
LENGTH 320 m 320 m
GATES 44 44
DIRECTIONS 43 43
STARTING TIME 09:15 11:40

LIST n°1723 F = 730
Number of competitors: 54., Number of NSA: 1

FRSB aamfdnFRSB aamfdnVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

05.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB 05.03.2024 at 12:27  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Club. Run 1 (Rank)Run 2 (Rank)Time Gap

  U14 Fete  

1 2 A 2365 ALBULEȚ Ilinca 2010 CSA CSA STEAUA 40.99 (1) 39.81 (1) 1:20.80
2 7 A 3162 RAHAU Hanna Victoria 2010 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 41.88 (2) 40.92 (2) 1:22.80 2.00
3 17 A 2362 BALAN Arina-Ioana 2011 CSA CSA STEAUA 42.30 (3) 40.97 (3) 1:23.27 2.47
4 15 A 3300 FEKETA  Emma Roza 2011 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 43.17 (5) 41.70 (4) 1:24.87 4.07
5 8 A 3284 LASITA  Ema  Maria 2011 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU 43.67 (11) 42.58 (5) 1:26.25 5.45
6 11 A 3119 DAMACHE Oana-Bianca 2010 DAB CS DARB CLUJ-NAPOCA 43.43 (7) 42.91 (6) 1:26.34 5.54
7 13 A 3266 ROSCULET Letiția 2010 SSI CSS SINAIA 43.26 (6) 43.35 (7) 1:26.61 5.81
8 1 A 3356 GANDILA   Ilinca 2011 BSB C.S. BARBU SCHI SIBIU 43.51 (10) 44.09 (8) 1:27.60 6.80
9 14 A 3080 MALAGEANU  Daria  Maria 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI 43.48 (8) 44.20 (9) 1:27.68 6.88
10 5 A 3310 TUTIU Malina Alexandra 2011 SBS CSS BAIA SPRIE 43.49 (9) 44.86 (12) 1:28.35 7.55
11 20 A 2888 CLINCI  Ariana Alexandra 2011 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 45.30 (14) 44.66 (10) 1:29.96 9.16
12 16 A 3262 BUTIU  Ruxandra Maria 2011 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 45.66 (16) 44.67 (11) 1:30.33 9.53
13 4 A 3412 GOREA  Maya Ștefania 2010 CFL ACS FAST LINE ROCKETS 44.37 (12) 46.15 (13) 1:30.52 9.72
14 10 A 2965 LUPA   Cristina  Alexia 2011 SPT CSS PETROSANI 42.47 (4) 49.33 (18) 1:31.80 11.00
15 12 A 3335 BOBRIC  Andrada  Maria 2011 STP CSS TOPLITA 47.45 (17) 46.70 (14) 1:34.15 13.35
16 26 A 3258 BERTALAN  Anna Iren 2011 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 47.59 (18) 46.96 (16) 1:34.55 13.75
17 21 A 3228 KOVACS Kincso 2011 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 47.76 (19) 46.95 (15) 1:34.71 13.91
18 18 A 3411 OZMEN    Maria Zeynep 2011 CFL ACS FAST LINE ROCKETS 48.66 (20) 48.04 (17) 1:36.70 15.90
19 22 A 3085 PORAV  Andrea  Adelina 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI 50.08 (21) 49.66 (19) 1:39.74 18.94
20 23 A 3283 CURTEANU  Eva - Maria 2011 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU 52.16 (22) 51.42 (21) 1:43.58 22.78
21 19 A 3130 PICIU   Sofia  - Maria 2010 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU 53.21 (24) 50.57 (20) 1:43.78 22.98
22 6 A 3160 KORMENOY Nikolett Melania 2010 ABM CS ALPINA BAIA MARE 52.57 (23) 54.41 (22) 1:46.98 26.18
23 28 A 3366 CIMPONERIU Ana Simona 2011 SPT CSS PETROSANI 56.20 (25) 55.82 (23) 1:52.02 31.22

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

3 A 2936 RAB Ariana 2010 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV DNF
9 A 2548 CRISTESCU Tea-Maria 2010 NAN CLUBUL SPORTIV NAN DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE CRISTEA Florin (ROU)
ASSISTANT REFEREE BURCHIU Andrei (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Sebastian (ROU)
- A - CORLATEAN Ioana (ROU)
- B - BIRO Maja (ROU)
- C - NAGY Jeniffer (ROU)

SELEJEAN Sebastian (ROU)
- A - OANCEA Matei (ROU)
- B - AMBRUS Ioana (ROU)
- C - SZOLT Robert (ROU)

COURSE Olimpica Olimpica
START 1154 m 1154 m
FINISH 1042 m 1042 m
DROP 112 m 112 m
LENGTH 320 m 320 m
GATES 44 44
DIRECTIONS 43 43
STARTING TIME 09:15 11:40

LIST n°1723 F = 730
Number of competitors: 138, Number of NSA: 1
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Campionatul National Schi Alpin

U16  U14  HC

Slalom

5 Mar 2024

Rezultate Oficiale

FRSB aamfdnFRSB aamfdnVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

05.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB 05.03.2024 at 12:27  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Club. Run 1 (Rank)Run 2 (Rank)Time Gap

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

27 A 3148 BUCUR Ștefania - Bianca 2010 CSA CSA STEAUA DSQ Gate 20

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

24 A 3149 COJANU  Thea - Maria 2010 CSA CSA STEAUA 45.32 DNF
25 A 3086 SOACA Ingrid Stefania 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI 44.98 DNF

  HC Fete  

1 32 A 3098 MARIAN Ina Miruna 2012 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 44.47 (1) 44.53 (2) 1:29.00
2 30 A 3413 ORZAN   Sabina  Maria 2012 CFL ACS FAST LINE ROCKETS 45.93 (2) 44.48 (1) 1:30.41 1.41
3 31 A 3453 TANKO  Hanna - Andrea 2012 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 48.36 (3) 48.83 (3) 1:37.19 8.19
4 35 A 3192 MAGOȘ Xenia  Mihaela 2012 CRT CS SIBIU ROLLY-TEAM 50.56 (4) 49.18 (6) 1:39.74 10.74
5 37 A 3497 MILITARU  Daria - Maria 2012 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 51.92 (7) 49.00 (4) 1:40.92 11.92
6 29 A 3463 ROȘCA  Ana  Antonia 2012 SPT CSS PETROSANI 51.59 (6) 49.63 (7) 1:41.22 12.22
7 33 A 3477 MAREȘ    Ana  Iris 2012 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU 51.51 (5) 49.77 (8) 1:41.28 12.28
8 34 A 3057 IONESCU-VIMER  Maria Carla 2012 CCS CS CARPATI SINAIA 53.07 (8) 49.01 (5) 1:42.08 13.08

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

36 A 3096 WEBER   Andrea 2012 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV DNF

  U16 Fete  

1 42 A 3423 MOLDOVAN   Sofia  -  Maria 2008 BSB C.S. BARBU SCHI SIBIU 37.54 (1) 37.96 (1) 1:15.50
2 46 A 2542 PASZKA Mikolt Anna 2009 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 39.03 (2) 38.16 (2) 1:17.19 1.69
3 39 A 2741 BALOGH Lorinc  Abigel 2009 NOR CS NAGY NORBERT SCHI 40.60 (3) 40.41 (3) 1:21.01 5.51
4 49 A 2772 TOMA  Alessia Petra 2008 SBS CSS BAIA SPRIE 42.13 (4) 41.54 (4) 1:23.67 8.17
5 41 A 2699 KELEMEN Orsolya 2008 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 42.58 (5) 42.03 (5) 1:24.61 9.11
6 43 A 2918 CONTES Ana Gabriela 2009 SPR CSS PREDEAL 42.73 (6) 43.06 (8) 1:25.79 10.29
7 50 A 3298 DANDU Andrada Maya 2009 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 42.76 (7) 43.20 (10) 1:25.96 10.46
8 51 A 3187 SPATARU  Briseis 2009 DIN CS DIN. BUC. CENTR. SP. BV 43.39 (8) 42.65 (6) 1:26.04 10.54
9 53 A 2700 SALAMON-MAGYARI Viktoria 2008 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 43.78 (9) 42.65 (6) 1:26.43 10.93
10 52 A 3299 FEKETE Anna 2008 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 44.10 (10) 43.11 (9) 1:27.21 11.71
11 54 A 2959 BALAZS Emoke 2009 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 45.94 (11) 44.26 (11) 1:30.20 14.70
12 47 A 3430 MOACĂ  Adriana  Maria 2009 SSI CSS SINAIA 47.87 (12) 46.43 (12) 1:34.30 18.80

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

44 A 2409 PETCULESCU Ariana Maria 2009 SPT CSS PETROSANI DNF

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

38 A 2549 MUREȘAN Elena 2009 DIN CS DIN. BUC. CENTR. SP. BV DSQ Gate 36
40 A 2902 LASITA Ana Sofia 2009 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU DSQ Gate 36
48 A 3110 VERES  Zsofia 2009 DAB CS DARB CLUJ-NAPOCA DSQ Gate 41

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

45 A 3309 PANDELESCU  Anisia Teodora 2008 CSA CSA STEAUA 53.01 DNF
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Campionatul National Schi Alpin

U16  U14  HC
Slalom

6 Mar 2024
Rezultate Oficiale

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE CRISTEA Florin (ROU)
ASSISTANT REFEREE BURCHIU Andrei (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny and Clouds
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Bogdan (ROU)
- A - CORLATEAN Ioana (ROU)
- B - BIRO Maja (ROU)

VULPE Gigel (ROU)
- A - ZOLD Robert (ROU)
- B - AMBRUS Ioana (ROU)

COURSE Olimpica Olimpica
START 1154 m 1154 m
FINISH 1042 m 1042 m
DROP 112 m 112 m
LENGTH 320 m 320 m
GATES
STARTING TIME 08:30 09:30

LIST n°1723 F = 730
Number of competitors: 81, Number of NSA: 1

FRSB aamfdnFRSB aamfdnVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

06.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB 06.03.2024 at 10:51  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Club. Run 1 (Rank)Run 2 (Rank)Time Gap

  U14 Baieti  

1 83 A 2545 MICLEA Vlad-George 2010 NAN CLUBUL SPORTIV NAN 37.64 (2) 38.51 (2) 1:16.15
2 74 A 3255 MARCU  Christian 2011 CCS CS CARPATI SINAIA 38.25 (3) 38.17 (1) 1:16.42 0.27
3 89 A 3179 TERBES  Andrei Alexandru 2010 SPR CSS PREDEAL 40.51 (6) 39.57 (3) 1:20.08 3.93
4 72 A 2743 BALOGH Lorinc  Matyas 2011 NOR CS NAGY NORBERT SCHI 40.23 (4) 40.60 (5) 1:20.83 4.68
5 97 A 3134 VUC Patrik-Ionuț 2010 SCA CSS BLAJ 40.38 (5) 40.92 (6) 1:21.30 5.15
6 73 A 3135 VUC Raul-Ștefan 2010 SCA CSS BLAJ 41.21 (8) 40.17 (4) 1:21.38 5.23
7 98 A 3232 MITROIU  Albert  Vasile 2011 SPT CSS PETROSANI 40.53 (7) 41.38 (7) 1:21.91 5.76
8 79 A 3161 KELEMEN Gergo 2010 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 42.09 (9) 43.44 (10) 1:25.53 9.38
9 91 A 3193 MOLDOVANU   Matei 2010 DIN CS DIN. BUC. CENTR. SP. BV 42.28 (11) 43.44 (10) 1:25.72 9.57
10 81 A 3038 COTA  Andreas 2010 CFL ACS FAST LINE ROCKETS 43.35 (13) 42.48 (8) 1:25.83 9.68
11 95 A 2893 BRUDASCA Aron Pavel 2011 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 42.81 (12) 43.93 (12) 1:26.74 10.59
12 104 A 3077 COLTISOR   Sergiu  Andrei 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI 43.58 (14) 44.10 (13) 1:27.68 11.53
13 86 A 3039 BARA   Mihai 2011 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 45.00 (20) 43.23 (9) 1:28.23 12.08
14 106 A 3078 DINCA  Andrei   Nicolae 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI 44.86 (19) 44.16 (14) 1:29.02 12.87
15 85 A 3105 LUTANIUC Iacob George 2010 SVD CSS VATRA DORNEI 44.53 (17) 44.87 (15) 1:29.40 13.25
16 93 A 3274 PALL Laszlo 2011 NOR CS NAGY NORBERT SCHI 44.15 (16) 46.07 (18) 1:30.22 14.07
17 99 A 3282 COSMA  Ștefan 2011 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU 45.80 (21) 45.14 (16) 1:30.94 14.79
18 84 A 2799 RÎPAN   Nicolas Ștefan 2011 CVD CSI VATRA DORNEI 46.23 (23) 45.60 (17) 1:31.83 15.68
19 88 A 3125 DOGARU  Tudor Valentin 2010 BSB C.S. BARBU SCHI SIBIU 46.56 (24) 46.32 (19) 1:32.88 16.73
20 101 A 3307 IACOB  Andreas 2011 BVA CSS BRASOVIA 46.80 (25) 46.56 (20) 1:33.36 17.21
21 96 A 3351 PETERFFY Gergo Marton 2011 SPL CS SPORT ALL SF GHEORGE 47.32 (26) 48.66 (22) 1:35.98 19.83
22 78 A 3168 SERBAN  Dan Mihnea 2010 SBS CSS BAIA SPRIE 49.65 (27) 48.23 (21) 1:37.88 21.73
23 75 A 3103 STEFANESCU  Radu 2010 BVA CSS BRASOVIA 43.90 (15) 55.19 (24) 1:39.09 22.94
24 80 A 3354 PALL Andor 2011 SPL CS SPORT ALL SF GHEORGE 50.76 (29) 50.27 (23) 1:41.03 24.88

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

71 A 2408 POP Andrei 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI DNF
87 A 3281 FRINCU  Luca  Stefan 2011 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU DNF

103 A 2934 SANDULESCU Mircea Dumitru 2011 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE CRISTEA Florin (ROU)
ASSISTANT REFEREE BURCHIU Andrei (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny and Clouds
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Bogdan (ROU)
- A - CORLATEAN Ioana (ROU)
- B - BIRO Maja (ROU)

VULPE Gigel (ROU)
- A - ZOLD Robert (ROU)
- B - AMBRUS Ioana (ROU)

COURSE Olimpica Olimpica
START 1154 m 1154 m
FINISH 1042 m 1042 m
DROP 112 m 112 m
LENGTH 320 m 320 m
GATES
STARTING TIME 08:30 09:30

LIST n°1723 F = 730
Number of competitors: 81, Number of NSA: 1

VolaSoftControlPdf

Campionatul National Schi Alpin

U16  U14  HC

Slalom

6 Mar 2024

Rezultate Oficiale

FRSB aamfdnFRSB aamfdnVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

06.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB 06.03.2024 at 10:51  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Club. Run 1 (Rank)Run 2 (Rank)Time Gap

109 A 2410 MITICAN Matei Stefan 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI DNF

Disqualified - Run 1 (7)

90 A 3334 MUJI    Adrian 2011 STP CSS TOPLITA DSQ Gate 42
94 A 3178 PINTILIE  Mihai Alexandru 2010 SPR CSS PREDEAL DSQ Gate 27

100 A 3415 MUNTEANU Andrei - Tudor 2011 CFL ACS FAST LINE ROCKETS DSQ Gate 20
102 A 3118 MUNTEAN  Raul Mihai 2010 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU DSQ Gate 24
105 A 2882 GHISOIU Matei Cristian 2010 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV DSQ Gate 42
108 A 3079 HROMEI  Damian 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI DSQ Gate 43
110 A 3076 BIJI Darius Septimiu 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI DSQ Gate 42

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

76 A 3201 MARTINESCU   Richard 2010 DAB CS DARB CLUJ-NAPOCA 46.12 DNF
82 A 3158 TAUF Tudor 2010 ABM CS ALPINA BAIA MARE 42.13 DNF
92 A 3075 VOINA Luca 2010 SRS CSS RESITA 37.39 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

77 A 3188 FULICEA  Alexis Toma 2010 CSC C S CHARLY-SKI BUC 44.73 DSQ Gate 42
107 A 2895 OPREA Tudor Andrei 2011 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 50.07 DSQ Gate 13

  HC Baieti  

1 111 A 3433 MOACĂ  David Adrian 2012 SSI CSS SINAIA 44.20 (1) 42.33 (1) 1:26.53
2 121 A 3432 IAMANDI  Yanis  Mihai 2012 SSI CSS SINAIA 44.32 (2) 45.11 (3) 1:29.43 2.90
3 123 A 3429 MIHĂILĂ Matei Sebastian 2012 SSI CSS SINAIA 46.07 (6) 44.14 (2) 1:30.21 3.68
4 114 A 3478 KONCSAG    Zsolt 2012 SGH CSS GHEORGHIENI 47.06 (7) 47.13 (4) 1:34.19 7.66
5 116 A 3452 PUSOK  Daniel - Antal 2012 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 48.30 (8) 49.96 (6) 1:38.26 11.73
6 118 A 3459 STOICESCU  Darius - Mihai 2012 BVA CSS BRASOVIA 50.76 (12) 49.37 (5) 1:40.13 13.60
7 112 A 3493 VASS - VITUS  Aba 2012 SPL CS SPORT ALL SF GHEORGE 49.52 (10) 51.65 (8) 1:41.17 14.64
8 117 A 3473 TUFAGIU  Ștefan- Mihai 2012 ABM CS ALPINA BAIA MARE 50.49 (11) 51.35 (7) 1:41.84 15.31
9 119 A 3490 MARINCAȘ  Darius  Gabriel 2012 SBS CSS BAIA SPRIE 53.66 (13) 53.94 (9) 1:47.60 21.07
10 122 A 3492 EISELE   Mark 2012 SBS CSS BAIA SPRIE 55.23 (14) 55.37 (10) 1:50.60 24.07

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

113 A 3424 BONCOI   Rareș Andrei 2012 CCS CS CARPATI SINAIA 45.78 DNF
120 A 2884 SUPURAN Ianis Petru 2012 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 44.43 DNF
124 A 3431 FLORESCU  Călin 2012 SSI CSS SINAIA 45.58 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

115 A 3488 APOSTU  Nicholas  Petru 2012 CFL ACS FAST LINE ROCKETS 49.00 DSQ Gate 42

  U16 Baieti  

1 138 A 2839 TOMA  Matei  Alexandru 2009 SSI CSS SINAIA 34.74 (1) 36.51 (1) 1:11.25
2 134 A 2547 PASTORCICI Mario Luca 2009 NOR CS NAGY NORBERT SCHI 37.19 (2) 38.19 (2) 1:15.38 4.13
3 137 A 2760 DRILEA  Matei  Florian 2008 CSA CSA STEAUA 37.19 (2) 38.49 (4) 1:15.68 4.43
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE CRISTEA Florin (ROU)
ASSISTANT REFEREE BURCHIU Andrei (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny and Clouds
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARBU Bogdan (ROU)
- A - CORLATEAN Ioana (ROU)
- B - BIRO Maja (ROU)

VULPE Gigel (ROU)
- A - ZOLD Robert (ROU)
- B - AMBRUS Ioana (ROU)

COURSE Olimpica Olimpica
START 1154 m 1154 m
FINISH 1042 m 1042 m
DROP 112 m 112 m
LENGTH 320 m 320 m
GATES
STARTING TIME 08:30 09:30

LIST n°1723 F = 730
Number of competitors: 81, Number of NSA: 1

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Campionatul National Schi Alpin

U16  U14  HC

Slalom

6 Mar 2024

Rezultate Oficiale

FRSB aamfdnFRSB aamfdnVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

06.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB 06.03.2024 at 10:51  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Club. Run 1 (Rank)Run 2 (Rank)Time Gap

4 133 A 2579 HINTI Rares 2008 SPL CS SPORT ALL SF GHEORGE 38.49 (9) 38.21 (3) 1:16.70 5.45
5 141 A 2762 BORDEA   David 2008 CSA CSA STEAUA 37.81 (4) 39.47 (7) 1:17.28 6.03
6 139 A 2773 TUTIU Matei Alexandru 2008 SBS CSS BAIA SPRIE 38.89 (10) 38.59 (5) 1:17.48 6.23
7 142 A 2899 IONESCU Horatiu Toma 2009 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 39.72 (12) 38.69 (6) 1:18.41 7.16
8 135 A 2921 GLIGOR Luca Andrei 2009 SCA CSS BLAJ 39.34 (11) 39.80 (8) 1:19.14 7.89
9 130 A2703 PAL    Roland 2008 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 37.84 (5) 41.68 (10) 1:19.52 8.27
10 140 A 2771 HORGA  Luca Stefan 2008 SBS CSS BAIA SPRIE 42.16 (13) 41.51 (9) 1:23.67 12.42
11 148 A 2751 BRUDASCA Marc-Stefan 2008 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 42.28 (14) 43.70 (11) 1:25.98 14.73
12 144 A 2702 ABRAHAM Aron 2008 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 43.74 (16) 43.80 (12) 1:27.54 16.29
13 129 A 2073 FILIP David Stefan 2008 SPT CSS PETROSANI 45.20 (20) 45.58 (13) 1:30.78 19.53
14 128 A 2910 TOMEGA   Ștefan 2009 SVD CSS VATRA DORNEI 44.97 (19) 46.31 (14) 1:31.28 20.03
15 126 A 2964 COROIAN Alexandru David 2008 ABM CS ALPINA BAIA MARE 46.28 (21) 46.82 (16) 1:33.10 21.85
16 149 A 2766 COJOCARU  Ianis Andrei 2008 CSA CSA STEAUA 47.59 (22) 46.70 (15) 1:34.29 23.04
17 146 A 2802 BANC  Mark - Daniel 2008 ABM CS ALPINA BAIA MARE 48.55 (23) 48.53 (17) 1:37.08 25.83

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

125 A 2952 TOROK    Kristof 2009 SGH CSS GHEORGHIENI DNF
136 A 2767 STEFANOIU  Christian Alberto 2008 CCS CS CARPATI SINAIA DNF
151 A 2801 GROZA Teo 2008 NOR CS NAGY NORBERT SCHI DNF

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

147 A 2788 PANȚEL Erik 2008 NOR CS NAGY NORBERT SCHI DSQ Gate 42

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (5)

127 A 2761 ZAPODEANU  George Constantin 2008 SPR CSS PREDEAL 38.02 DNF
132 A 2932 BOBRIC Bogdan Iancu Daniel 2009 STP CSS TOPLITA 43.81 DNF
143 A 3157 BORBELY   Almos 2008 SGH CSS GHEORGHIENI 44.20 DNF
145 A 2742 CSEKE Peter-Mark 2008 NOR CS NAGY NORBERT SCHI 38.45 DNF
150 A 2935 TAMAS Bogdan Cristian 2009 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 42.93 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

131 A 2907 SZASZ   Martin 2008 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 38.29 DSQ Gate 8
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Campionatul National Schi Alpin

U16  U14  HC
Combinata Alpina

6 Mar 2024
Unofficial Run 1 Ranking - Slalom

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE CRISTEA Florin (ROU)
ASSISTANT REFEREE BURCHIU Andrei (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clouds
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SELEJEAN Sebastian (ROU)
- A - OANCEA Matei (ROU)
- B - NAGY Jeniffer (ROU)
- C - BALOGH Lorinc Bernadett (ROU)

COURSE Olimpica Olimpica
START 1154 m
FINISH 1042 m
DROP 112 m
LENGTH 320 m
GATES 45
DIRECTIONS 43
STARTING TIME 11:45

LIST n°1723 F = 730
Number of competitors: 135, Number of NSA: 1

FRSB aamfdnFRSB aamfdnVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15
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  U14 Fete  

1 2 A 3162 RAHAU Hanna Victoria 2010 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 42.68
2 5 A 2365 ALBULEȚ Ilinca 2010 CSA CSA STEAUA 43.91 1.23
3 4 A 3284 LASITA  Ema  Maria 2011 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU 44.24 1.56
4 16 A 2362 BALAN Arina-Ioana 2011 CSA CSA STEAUA 44.26 1.58
5 7 A 2936 RAB Ariana 2010 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 44.54 1.86
6 18 A 3300 FEKETE  Emma Roza 2011 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 44.91 2.23
7 12 A 2548 CRISTESCU Tea-Maria 2010 NAN CLUBUL SPORTIV NAN 45.18 2.50
8 6 A 3266 ROSCULET Letiția 2010 SSI CSS SINAIA 45.39 2.71
8 1 A 3119 DAMACHE Oana-Bianca 2010 DAB CS DARB CLUJ-NAPOCA 45.39 2.71

10 9 A 3412 GOREA  Maya Ștefania 2010 CFL ACS FAST LINE ROCKETS 46.13 3.45
11 15 A 3262 BUTIU  Ruxandra Maria 2011 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 47.02 4.34
12 22 A 2888 CLINCI  Ariana Alexandra 2011 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 47.14 4.46
13 13 A 3310 TUTIU Malina Alexandra 2011 SBS CSS BAIA SPRIE 47.42 4.74
14 27 A 3148 BUCUR Ștefania - Bianca 2010 CSA CSA STEAUA 47.51 4.83
15 17 A 3080 MALAGEANU  Daria  Maria 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI 48.81 6.13
16 19 A 3411 OZMEN    Maria Zeynep 2011 CFL ACS FAST LINE ROCKETS 49.96 7.28
17 24 A 3228 KOVACS Kincso 2011 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 51.20 8.52
18 23 A 3085 PORAV  Andrea  Adelina 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI 51.45 8.77
19 21 A 3283 CURTEANU  Eva - Maria 2011 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU 53.96 11.28
20 14 A 3130 PICIU   Sofia  - Maria 2010 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU 54.26 11.58
21 11 A 3160 KORMENOY Nikolett Melania 2010 ABM CS ALPINA BAIA MARE 56.63 13.95

Did Not Finish (5)

3 A 3335 BOBRIC  Andrada  Maria 2011 STP CSS TOPLITA
8 A 2965 LUPA   Cristina  Alexia 2011 SPT CSS PETROSANI
10 A 3356 GANDILA   Ilinca 2011 BSB C.S. BARBU SCHI SIBIU

20 A 3149 COJANU  Thea - Maria 2010 CSA CSA STEAUA
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GATES 45
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26 A 3258 BERTALAN  Anna Iren 2011 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV

Disqualified (2)

25 A 3086 SOACA Ingrid Stefania 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI Gate 44
28 A 3366 CIMPONERIU Ana Simona 2011 SPT CSS PETROSANI Gate 13

  HC Fete  

1 30 A 3098 MARIAN Ina Miruna 2012 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 47.28
2 31 A 3413 ORZAN   Sabina  Maria 2012 CFL ACS FAST LINE ROCKETS 47.71 0.43
3 32 A 3192 MAGOȘ Xenia  Mihaela 2012 CRT CS SIBIU RALLY-TEAM 50.99 3.71
4 37 A 3497 MILITARU  Daria - Maria 2012 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 51.35 4.07
5 35 A 3453 TANKO  Hanna - Andrea 2012 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 51.48 4.20
6 34 A 3477 MAREȘ    Ana  Iris 2012 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU 51.60 4.32
7 33 A 3463 ROȘCA  Ana  Antonia 2012 SPT CSS PETROSANI 52.85 5.57
8 36 A 3096 WEBER   Andrea 2012 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 53.12 5.84

Disqualified (1)

29 A 3057 IONESCU-VIMER  Maria Carla 2012 CCS CS CARPATI SINAIA Gate 13

  U16 Fete  

1 46 A 3423 MOLDOVAN   Sofia  -  Maria 2008 BSB C.S. BARBU SCHI SIBIU 40.14
2 49 A 2549 MUREȘAN Elena 2009 DIN CS DIN. BUC. CENTR. SP. BV 42.43 2.29
3 40 A 2699 KELEMEN Orsolya 2008 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 44.22 4.08
4 42 A 2741 BALOGH Lorinc  Abigel 2009 NOR CS NAGY NORBERT SCHI 44.44 4.30
5 50 A 3187 SPATARU  Briseis 2009 DIN CS DIN. BUC. CENTR. SP. BV 45.78 5.64
6 51 A 3298 DANDU Andrada Maya 2009 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 45.96 5.82
7 38 A 2902 LASITA Ana Sofia 2009 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU 46.14 6.00
8 39 A 2772 TOMA  Alessia Petra 2008 SBS CSS BAIA SPRIE 46.25 6.11
9 45 A 2918 CONTES Ana Gabriela 2009 SPR CSS PREDEAL 46.43 6.29

10 53 A 2700 SALAMON-MAGYARI Viktoria 2008 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 47.42 7.28
11 54 A 2959 BALAZS Emoke 2009 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 49.20 9.06
12 43 A 3430 MOACĂ  Adriana  Maria 2009 SSI CSS SINAIA 51.61 11.47

Did Not Finish (4)

41 A 2542 PASZKA Mikolt Anna 2009 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV

44 A 3309 PANDELESCU  Anisia Teodora 2008 CSA CSA STEAUA
47 A 2409 PETCULESCU Ariana Maria 2009 SPT CSS PETROSANI
48 A 3110 VERES  Zsofia 2009 DAB CS DARB CLUJ-NAPOCA

Disqualified (1)

52 A 3299 FEKETE Anna 2008 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC Gate 44
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  U14 Baieti  

1 83 A 2545 MICLEA Vlad-George 2010 NAN CLUBUL SPORTIV NAN 40.62
2 74 A 3255 MARCU  Christian 2011 CCS CS CARPATI SINAIA 41.09 0.47
3 92 A 3075 VOINA Luca 2010 SRS CSS RESITA 41.38 0.76
4 89 A 3179 TERBES  Andrei Alexandru 2010 SPR CSS PREDEAL 42.28 1.66
5 73 A 3135 VUC Raul-Ștefan 2010 SCA CSS BLAJ 43.17 2.55
6 72 A 2743 BALOGH Lorinc  Matyas 2011 NOR CS NAGY NORBERT SCHI 43.63 3.01
7 97 A 3134 VUC Patrik-Ionuț 2010 SCA CSS BLAJ 44.84 4.22
8 98 A 3232 MITROIU  Albert  Vasile 2011 SPT CSS PETROSANI 45.15 4.53
9 79 A 3161 KELEMEN Gergo 2010 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 45.30 4.68

10 81 A 3038 COTA  Andreas 2010 CFL ACS FAST LINE ROCKETS 45.53 4.91
11 86 A 3039 BARA   Mihai 2011 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 46.69 6.07
12 91 A 3193 MOLDOVANU   Matei 2010 DIN CS DIN. BUC. CENTR. SP. BV 46.85 6.23
13 75 A 3103 STEFANESCU  Radu 2010 BVA CSS BRASOVIA 47.22 6.60
14 85 A 3105 LUTANIUC Iacob George 2010 SVD CSS VATRA DORNEI 47.54 6.92
15 76 A 3201 MARTINESCU   Richard 2010 DAB CS DARB CLUJ-NAPOCA 48.24 7.62
16 99 A 3282 COSMA  Ștefan 2011 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU 48.35 7.73
17 108 A 3079 HROMEI  Damian 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI 49.05 8.43
18 88 A 3125 DOGARU  Tudor Valentin 2010 BSB C.S. BARBU SCHI SIBIU 49.69 9.07
19 93 A 3274 PALL Laszlo 2011 NOR CS NAGY NORBERT SCHI 49.82 9.20
20 94 A 3178 PINTILIE  Mihai Alexandru 2010 SPR CSS PREDEAL 49.90 9.28
21 78 A 3168 SERBAN  Dan Mihnea 2010 SBS CSS BAIA SPRIE 50.14 9.52
22 103 A 2934 SANDULESCU Mircea Dumitru 2011 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 52.33 11.71
23 80 A 3354 PALL Andor 2011 SPL CS SPORT ALL SF GHEORGE 52.48 11.86
24 107 A 2895 OPREA Tudor Andrei 2011 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 54.23 13.61
25 90 A 3334 MUJI    Adrian 2011 STP CSS TOPLITA 54.91 14.29

Did Not Finish (10)

71 A 2408 POP Andrei 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI
84 A 2799 RÎPAN   Nicolas Ștefan 2011 CVD CSI VATRA DORNEI

87 A 3281 FRINCU  Luca  Stefan 2011 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU
95 A 2893 BRUDASCA Aron Pavel 2011 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV

96 A 3351 PETERFFY Gergo Marton 2011 SPL CS SPORT ALL SF GHEORGE

101 A 3307 IACOB  Andreas 2011 BVA CSS BRASOVIA
104 A 3077 COLTISOR   Sergiu  Andrei 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI
106 A 3078 DINCA  Andrei   Nicolae 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI
109 A 2410 MITICAN Matei Stefan 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI
110 A 3076 BIJI Darius Septimiu 2010 SPT CSS PETROSANI

Disqualified (5)

77 A 3188 FULICEA  Alexis Toma 2010 CSC C S CHARLY-SKI BUC Gate 39
82 A 3158 TAUF Tudor 2010 ABM CS ALPINA BAIA MARE Gate 33

100 A 3415 MUNTEANU Andrei - Tudor 2011 CFL ACS FAST LINE ROCKETS Gate 43
102 A 3118 MUNTEAN  Raul Mihai 2010 SSB CSS SOIMII SIBIU Gate 44
105 A 2882 GHISOIU Matei Cristian 2010 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV Gate 33
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1 111 A 3433 MOACĂ  David Adrian 2012 SSI CSS SINAIA 46.15
2 121 A 3432 IAMANDI  Yanis  Mihai 2012 SSI CSS SINAIA 46.34 0.19
3 120 A 2884 SUPURAN Ianis Petru 2012 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 48.18 2.03
4 123 A 3429 MIHĂILĂ Matei Sebastian 2012 SSI CSS SINAIA 48.82 2.67
5 113 A 3424 BONCOI   Rareș Andrei 2012 CCS CS CARPATI SINAIA 50.13 3.98
6 115 A 3488 APOSTU  Nicholas  Petru 2012 CFL ACS FAST LINE ROCKETS 50.82 4.67
7 124 A 3431 FLORESCU  Călin 2012 SSI CSS SINAIA 50.87 4.72
8 114 A 3478 KONCSAG    Zsolt 2012 SGH CSS GHEORGHIENI 50.91 4.76
9 116 A 3452 PUSOK  Daniel - Antal 2012 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 53.56 7.41

10 117 A 3473 TUFAGIU  Ștefan- Mihai 2012 ABM CS ALPINA BAIA MARE 55.89 9.74
11 118 A 3459 STOICESCU  Darius - Mihai 2012 BVA CSS BRASOVIA 56.90 10.75

Did Not Finish (2)

119 A 3490 MARINCAȘ  Darius  Gabriel 2012 SBS CSS BAIA SPRIE
122 A 3492 EISELE   Mark 2012 SBS CSS BAIA SPRIE

Disqualified (1)

112 A 3493 VASS - VITUS  Aba 2012 SPL CS SPORT ALL SF GHEORGE Gate 13

  U16 Baieti  

1 138 A 2839 TOMA  Matei  Alexandru 2009 SSI CSS SINAIA 39.57
2 134 A 2547 PASTORCICI Mario Luca 2009 NOR CS NAGY NORBERT SCHI 40.30 0.73
3 137 A 2760 DRILEA  Matei  Florian 2008 CSA CSA STEAUA 40.98 1.41
4 136 A 2767 STEFANOIU  Christian Alberto 2008 CCS CS CARPATI SINAIA 41.09 1.52
5 133 A 2579 HINTI Rares 2008 SPL CS SPORT ALL SF GHEORGE 41.26 1.69
6 139 A 2773 TUTIU Matei Alexandru 2008 SBS CSS BAIA SPRIE 41.37 1.80
7 145 A 2742 CSEKE Peter-Mark 2008 NOR CS NAGY NORBERT SCHI 42.02 2.45
8 141 A 2762 BORDEA   David 2008 CSA CSA STEAUA 42.39 2.82
9 142 A 2899 IONESCU Horatiu Toma 2009 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV 42.57 3.00

10 147 A 2788 PANȚEL Erik 2008 NOR CS NAGY NORBERT SCHI 42.74 3.17
11 130 A2703 PAL    Roland 2008 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC 43.55 3.98
12 140 A 2771 HORGA  Luca Stefan 2008 SBS CSS BAIA SPRIE 44.79 5.22
13 132 A 2932 BOBRIC Bogdan Iancu Daniel 2009 STP CSS TOPLITA 46.70 7.13
14 125 A 2952 TOROK    Kristof 2009 SGH CSS GHEORGHIENI 47.23 7.66
15 129 A 2073 FILIP David Stefan 2008 SPT CSS PETROSANI 48.16 8.59
16 128 A 2910 TOMEGA   Ștefan 2009 SVD CSS VATRA DORNEI 48.20 8.63
17 149 A 2766 COJOCARU  Ianis Andrei 2008 CSA CSA STEAUA 49.95 10.38
18 146 A 2802 BANC  Mark - Daniel 2008 ABM CS ALPINA BAIA MARE 52.63 13.06

Did Not Finish (8)

126 A 2964 COROIAN Alexandru David 2008 ABM CS ALPINA BAIA MARE

127 A 2761 ZAPODEANU  George Constantin 2008 SPR CSS PREDEAL
131 A 2907 SZASZ   Martin 2008 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE FRATILA Marcel (ROU)
CHIEF OF RACE BARBU Alexandru (ROU)
REFEREE CRISTEA Florin (ROU)
ASSISTANT REFEREE BURCHIU Andrei (ROU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clouds
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SELEJEAN Sebastian (ROU)
- A - OANCEA Matei (ROU)
- B - NAGY Jeniffer (ROU)
- C - BALOGH Lorinc Bernadett (ROU)

COURSE Olimpica Olimpica
START 1154 m
FINISH 1042 m
DROP 112 m
LENGTH 320 m
GATES 45
DIRECTIONS 43
STARTING TIME 11:45

LIST n°1723 F = 730
Number of competitors: 135, Number of NSA: 1

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Campionatul National Schi Alpin

U16  U14  HC

Combinata Alpina

6 Mar 2024

Unofficial Run 1 Ranking - Slalom

FRSB aamfdnFRSB aamfdnVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

06.03.2024  /  Borsa (ROU)  /  FRSB 06.03.2024 at 13:19  /  Page 5/5

Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Club. Time Gap

135 A 2921 GLIGOR Luca Andrei 2009 SCA CSS BLAJ
143 A 3157 BORBELY   Almos 2008 SGH CSS GHEORGHIENI

144 A 2702 ABRAHAM Aron 2008 SMC CSS MIERCUREA CIUC

148 A 2751 BRUDASCA Marc-Stefan 2008 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV

151 A 2801 GROZA Teo 2008 NOR CS NAGY NORBERT SCHI

Disqualified (1)

150 A 2935 TAMAS Bogdan Cristian 2009 MCB CSM CORONA BRASOV Gate 44


